SlashNext Partner Order Form

Document Date:	, 2022	Slash	Next Contact	Name/Email:	@slashnext.	<u>com</u>	
Partner:			End User:	End User:			
Contact Name:			Contact Name:				
Email:			Email:				
Phone			Phone:				
Address:			Address				
Chia Tay Canta	-t-Ni- re		Dill to Don't	/C			
Ship To: Contact Name: Email:				ner/Contact Name:	moult do		
Phone:			Email: Lilia.sawatzky@milanconsult.de Phone: +49-7461-969739-0				
Address:			Address:				
			Waaghausstr 18, 78532				
			Tuttlingen, Germany				
Product	<u>Description</u>	Term (Months)	Quantity	<u>Unit List Price</u>	Partner Buy Price	Extended Price (Partner)	
				Total		\$	
		1 .		l			
Subscription Ter	m Start Date:	Subs	cription Term	End Date:			
Invoice Payment Does Partner rec	Terms: Net 30 uire a Purchase Order for the purchase of	of the products o	on this order fo	orm? <mark>Enter "Yes" or</mark>	"No":		
Other Comment	5:						
at 6701 Koll Cent	nd Conditions 15: This Partner Order Form is entered in the case of the case	("SlashNext"), a	nd the Partne	r listed above in cor	nection with a resale to	the following	
Channel Partner	Agreement (the "Partner Agreement").						
2) PAYMENT TER	RMS: Partner will be invoiced in advance	at the frequence	y and the payr	ment terms set forth	n above for the amount	(s) outlined	
above ("Fees"). Fees shown above do not include any Taxes that may apply. Any such Taxes are the responsibility of Partner. All Fees paid to							
SlashNext hereunder are non-refundable and all subscriptions purchased herein are non-cancelable except as noted in the Partner Agreement.							
3) EULA REQUIR	EMENT: Partner hereby acknowledges a	nd agrees that it	has met the r	equirement in Secti	on 1.3 of the Partner Ag	greement and	
has secured the	Customer's binding consent to access an	d use the SlashN	ext Products p	oursuant to the term	ns and conditions of the	EULA, currently	
located at the UI	RL https://www.slashnext.com/snx-direc	ct customer eula	(the "EULA").	At SlashNext's requ	ا uest, Partner agrees to	orovide	
	mentation evidencing its compliance wit			-			
	URL for the EULA and establishes Custo						
	on and/or information pertaining to othe	_				,	
SlashNext, Inc.			Partner				
By:			By:				
Name:			Name:				
Title:			Title:				
Date:			Date:	Date:			